P12000064454

·	•		
(Requestor	's Name)		
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/	Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL		
(Business	Entity Name)		
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies C	Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



800237667388

07/23/12--01015--014 **87.50

12 JUL 23 PH 4: 29

x 07/24/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Language and Learning	g Time, Inc.	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	ΓΕ NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the article	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: Elizabeth Ashley Name	(Printed or typed)	· ·
406 Michigan Ave.	ddress	
Lynn Haven, FL. 32444	State & Zip	·
850-774-2313 Daytime Te	elephone number	<u>-</u>
eashleyslp@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing ac	ddress, if different is:
	406 Michigan Ave.		
	Lynn Haven, FL 32444		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
	which the corporation is organized is:		
To provide s	peech, language, cognitive and a	opiled beriavior analysis t	петару то рацептѕ.
ARTICLE IV			
	ares of stock is:100		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	TORS	
Address:	itle:Elizabeth Ashley, CEO 406 Michigan Ave.	Address	
7 taa 1033.	Lynn Haven, FL 32444	Address.	
Name and T	`itle:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
	itle:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
	REGISTERED AGENT		s *
he <u>name and Flo</u> Name:	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab Elizabeth Ashley		2 6 =
Address:	406 Michigan Ave.		
Addiess.	Lynn Haven, FI 32444		
	- J. H. 1 (18 CH, 1 L. 32 4444		The Post of the Po
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		Min co fin
	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name: Address:	Elizabeth Ashley		
Audress.	406 Michigan Ave Lynn Haven, FL. 32444	_ 	2 × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×
aving been nam	ned as registered agent to accept service of p	rocess for the above stated corpor	ration at the place designated i
$\boldsymbol{\wedge}$	m familiar with and accept the appointment a		er in inis capacity
Elezah	Required Signature/Registered Agent	······································	1118/12
	_		Date
submit this docu xument to the D	iment and affirm that the facts stated hereii epartment of State constitutes a third degree j	n are true. I am aware that the f felony as provided for in 5.817.15	false information submitted in 5. F.S.
		y g	- liali
Mu	heth addless Required Signature/Incorporator		1118/12
-	Required Signature/Incorporator	· 	Date